Wedding Years

Cocktails

First Names Cocktails Breads
0
» Q@
P g— ke
0
£l c - E n GC) [} -c?s © §
S = o a > | = @ %2} ; @ o 'S o
slel Sl &E]ls|5|le|lL8|lalsS|alo o
AR HEEEEH IR
ol 0| S|IS|s|S|2|e|515(8|e|a]|=
1920
1938
1941
1955
1972
brioche .
Logic Puzzles
cornbread
Presented by Puzzle Baron
focaccia
, Puzzle ID: G851HV
pita For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to
. www.Printable-Puzzles.com!
white bread
bloody marys Wedding Years First Names Cocktails
daiquiris 1920
. 1938
hurricanes
1941
mojitos 1955
shirley temples 1972

6.

7.

8.

9.

. The person who drinks bloody marys is Benjamin.

. The person who bought the pita is not Janiya.

. The person married in 1955 doesn't drink shirley temples.

. The person who bought the focaccia doesn't drink hurricanes.

The person who bought the cornbread drinks daiquiris.

. The person who drinks hurricanes got married before the person who bought the pita.

The 5 people were the person who bought the white bread, Cameron, the person married in 1955, the person who
drinks hurricanes, and the person who bought the pita.

The person who drinks mojitos is not Arturo.

The person married in 1972 drinks daiquiris.

10. Cameron got married after the person who bought the pita.

11. The person married in 1941 is Janiya.

12. Benjamin got married before Zachary.

Copyright © Puzzle Baron - July 23, 2018 - Go to www.Printable-Puzzles.com for Hints and Solutions!



