			First Names					Cocktails				Breads											
£		Arturo	Benjamin	Cameron	Janiya	Zachary	bloody marys	daiquiris	hurricanes	mojitos	shirley temples	brioche	cornbread	focaccia	pita	white bread							
S	1920																						
Year	1938																						
Wedding Years	1941																						
     	1955																						
	1972																						
	brioche												Logio Duzzlos										
	cornbread											Logic Puzzles Presented by Puzzle Baron											
Breads 	focaccia											Puzzle ID: G851HV											
Ä	pita											Fuzzie ID. GooTHV  For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to www.Printable-Puzzles.com!											
	white bread											ww	w.Pr	intab	le-Pu	ızzle	s.coi	m!					
	bloody marys						٧	Vedd	ing \	<b>Year</b> s	s	Firs	t Na	mes		Co	ockt	ails			Brea	ds	
S	daiquiris								1920	938													
Cocktails	hurricanes								1938 1941														
ပိ	mojitos								1955														
	shirley temples								1972														

- 1. The person who drinks bloody marys is Benjamin.
- 2. The person who bought the pita is not Janiya.
- 3. The person who drinks hurricanes got married before the person who bought the pita.
- 4. The person married in 1955 doesn't drink shirley temples.
- 5. The person who bought the focaccia doesn't drink hurricanes.
- 6. The person who bought the cornbread drinks daiquiris.
- 7. The 5 people were the person who bought the white bread, Cameron, the person married in 1955, the person who drinks hurricanes, and the person who bought the pita.
- 8. The person who drinks mojitos is not Arturo.
- 9. The person married in 1972 drinks daiquiris.
- 10. Cameron got married after the person who bought the pita.
- 11. The person married in 1941 is Janiya.
- 12. Benjamin got married before Zachary.